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ENFERMEROS ESPECIALISTAS EN ENFERMERÍA FAMILIAR Y COMUNITARIABolsa

PIT-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2023Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***7717**
***2863**
***6657**
***8260**
***2348**
***3565**
***4166**
***0970**
***6691**
***5178**
***1409**
***4156**
***1406**
***7796**
***9548**
***0668**
***0821**
***5877**
***2546**
***3556**
***1492**
***3466**

Nif
ARBELOA MENA, IGNACIO JOSE
BARRIGUETE ANDREU, MARIA ISABEL
BAS ZARAGOZA, JUANA MARIA
BOTIA GONZALEZ, MARIA GEMA
GALIANA GOMEZ DE CADIZ, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA LLAMAS, IRENE
GARCIA PEREZ, GINESA
GIMENEZ RUBIO, ANA MARIA
GUILLEN LEON, MATILDE
JIMENEZ ABENZA, JAVIER
JIMENEZ GALLEGO, JOSE JAVIER
LOPEZ GOMARIZ, Mª AGUSTINA
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Mª ENCARNACION
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, Mª TERESA
MATENCIO SOLER, MIRIAM
MATEU GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MORENO LEAL, JOSE
PEREZ LOMAS, SARA
PICAZO CASTELL, Mª ISABEL
SANCHEZ CARRASCO, MARIA JOSEFA
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, MONTSERRAT
VALERO MARTINEZ, GLORIA MARIA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      41,945
       0,000
     121,100
      69,495
     117,800
      38,400
      30,000
      88,921
     169,485
      94,508
      83,800
     102,291
     135,016
     109,600
      40,200
     191,241
       0,000
     129,855
       0,000
     171,831
     118,300
     172,883

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
     106,700
       0,000
       0,000
      38,400
       0,000
       0,000
      93,500
      46,400
      83,800
       0,000
       0,000
       7,200
      40,200
       0,000
       0,000
      74,400
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

      90,421
       0,000
       0,000
      96,369
       0,000
       0,000
      33,750
     109,407
     173,270
      95,606
       0,000
     103,216
     132,766
       0,000
       0,000
     212,841
       0,000
     129,855
       0,000
     170,945
       0,000
     172,883
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